Record # Record Type Applicant Street No Street Name Owner Name Date Submitted Type of Proposed W  Cost

EXB-22-14  Building- Express Pe Mathew Friend 15 MICHAEL RD KING REALTY TRUST 1/6/2022 16:01 Windows/Doors 50000
EXB-22-48  Building- Express Pe James Hinchey 19 LAKE DR James Henry Hinchey 1/26/2022 15:13 Roof 6000
EXB-22-5 Building- Express Pe Michael T McMahon 3 TORY LN Brian DeVico 1/4/2022 14:17 Insulation 5385
EXB-22-1 Building- Express Pe Joseph Reilly 10 WARREN RD SHADER HERSCH TR 1/4/2022 14:10 Insulation 3048
EXB-22-10  Building- Express Pe Christine Halunen 22 MICHAEL RD Christine Halunen 1/4/2022 18:37 Fence 13000
EXB-22-6 Building- Express Pe Adam Glenn 18 SIASCONSET DR RIOUX DANIELLE 1/4/2022 17:49 Insulation 2527
EXB-22-7 Building- Express Pe Adam Glenn 36 CRANBERRY RD DUFAULT FAMILY TRUST 1/4/2022 17:56 Insulation 6848
EXB-22-8 Building- Express Pe Adam Glenn 59 POCAHONTAS RD & CAITLIN AMERAL 1/4/2022 18:02 Insulation 2229
EXB-22-9 Building- Express Pe Adam Glenn 135 LEEWARD RD TERESA MORABITO MORAN 1/4/2022 18:09 Insulation 1976
EXB-22-11  Building- Express Pe James Dimopoulos 4 JONES LN COLLETTE F EDWARDS 1/6/2022 12:50 Insulation 4300
EXB-22-12 Building- Express Pe Mike Carvalho 106 WATERHOUSE RD NORMA CRETE 1/6/2022 14:04 Windows/Doors 8312
EXB-22-13  Building- Express Pe The Fireplace & Stove Cen' 1221  COUNTY RD Kathryn Lanthier 1/6/2022 15:12 Wood/Pellet/Coal St 7000
EXB-22-15 Building- Express Pe Abraham Lemotte 156 CIRCUIT AVE TODD S & MARCY S ARMS 1/6/2022 18:44 Solar 41124
EXB-22-21  Building- Express Pe The Fireplace & Stove Cen 10 DOLLINS RD Dubois, Gary 1/11/2022 14:26 Wood/Pellet/Coal St 4300
EXB-22-17 Building- Express Pe Jessica Olsen 15 HOLLY CIR Patricia Espinosa 1/10/2022 14:40 Insulation 2380.9
EXB-22-18  Building- Express Pe Michael T McMahon 64 SIASCONSET DR Anita Uhlan 1/10/2022 18:19 Insulation 710
EXB-22-19 Building- Express Pe Michael T McMahon 158 TAHANTO RD SEAN P LOVELY ETUX KRISITIN F 1/10/2022 20:07 Insulation 13333
EXB-22-20 Building- Express Pe Richard Schmid 10 SHAWMUT RD LAURIE JANNELLI - RICHARD SCI  1/11/2022 0:05 Fence 4225
EXB-22-22 Building- Express Pe Kyle Cabral 14 CYPRESS ST William Reynolds 1/11/2022 14:36 Insulation 5918.05
EXB-22-23  Building- Express Pe Roland Langevin 30 HOPE AVE MORLEY IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1/11/2022 16:38 Insulation 7162
EXB-22-26 Building- Express Pe Richard Tupper 41 PEQUOT AVE MICHAEL P ROY 1/11/2022 18:48 Insulation 650
EXB-22-27  Building- Express Pe Lawrence O'Connor 750 MACARTHUR BLVD Circle O LLC 1/12/2022 22:05 Siding 25000
EXB-22-29  Building- Express Pe Henry Cassidy 412  SHORERD Janet Kelley 1/15/2022 0:00 Insulation 3500
EXB-22-30  Building- Express Pe Robert Costa 110 ELGIN RD Michael Libin 1/17/2022 14:16 Windows/Doors 13000
EXB-22-31  Building- Express Pe Adam Glenn 26 MILLBROOK RD JANET L FREEMAN 1/17/2022 20:02 Insulation 3574
EXB-22-32  Building- Express Pe James Dimopoulos 629 SCRAGGY NECK RD Alexandra Norkin 1/18/2022 13:43 Insulation 4000
EXB-22-33  Building- Express Pe Mirzohidjon Mahmudov 15 WRIGHT LN Gerardo Festa 1/18/2022 20:31 Roof 26000
EXB-22-34  Building- Express Pe Steven Hebert 34 HUNTERS BROOK RD  Nicole Tanguay 1/18/2022 20:49 Insulation 3135.32
EXB-22-35  Building- Express Pe Shawn Doyle 29 CROWELL RD Shawn Doyle 1/18/2022 22:08 Siding 3650
EXB-22-36 Building- Express Pe Chris Graham 7 PEQUOT AVE TRS OF JAMARINDA REALTY TRI 1/19/2022 14:36 Insulation 1869
EXB-22-37  Building- Express Pe William Callahan 48 SCRAGGY NECK RD NANCY C MARA 1/20/2022 13:51 Insulation 5000
EXB-22-42  Building- Express Pe Rosemary Dalton 140 EEL POND RD Rosemary and William Dalton 1/23/2022 17:17 Shed over 200sf 5000
EXB-22-38  Building- Express Pe Dean Fraser 120 OLD DAM RD ETUX JAN CHAFET LOUIS 1/21/2022 15:01 Roof 19197.64



EXB-22-39
EXB-22-40
EXB-22-41
EXB-22-44
EXB-22-50
EXB-22-45
EXB-22-46
EXB-22-47
EXB-22-52
EXB-22-53

B-22-13
B-22-23
B-22-8
B-22-1
B-22-18
B-22-7
B-22-5
B-22-6
B-22-6
B-22-2
B-22-3
B-22-4
B-22-12
B-22-10
B-22-20
B-22-11
B-22-17
B-22-15
B-22-15
B-22-16
B-22-28
B-22-19
B-22-21

Building- Express Pe Ron Rebello
Building- Express Pe Ron Rebello

Building- Express Pe The Fireplace & Stove Cen

Building- Express Pe John Vreeland
Building- Express Pe John Vreeland
Building- Express Pe John Vreeland

Building- Express Pe NICHOLAS CASAVANT

Building- Express Pe Manuel Vasconcelos
Building- Express Pe Paul Lechiara
Building- Express Pe Michael T McMahon

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

john puntonio
michael kashalena
Jill Foley

Terence Hammar
Craig Lohr

Eileen Maedel
Luke Catarius
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
ANTHONY CAPELLE
Paul Coronella Sr
Laura Vigers
Robert Bowman
Mark Judson

Mark Medeiros
Vincent Michienzi
Michael Mulligan
Richard Lauria
Richard Lauria
Kevin ONeil

Bob and Beth Kerr
James Canniff
Kenny Nevens

85 LAKE DR
25 LAKEWOOD RD

21 SCRAGGY NECK RD

9 NAIRN RD
133 SOUTH RD

54 VALLEY FARM RD

8 WASHBURN ST
129 PURITAN RD

80 OFF COUNTY RD
967 SHORE RD

6 FOREST PARK DR

226 SHORE RD
475 WILLISTON RD
35 BEACH ST

19 COMMERCE PARK RD

20 QUEENS BAY LN

152 CRANBERRY HGWY

96 PRESIDENTS RD

96 PRESIDENTS RD

44 PEQUOT AVE

15 HOWARD AVE
6 MIZZEN LN

3 OTIS PARK DR

17 PORTSIDE DR
111 MAIN ST

6 CARMELA LN
80 OFF COUNTY RD
80 OFF COUNTY RD
14 BRIARWOOD LN
66 PURITAN RD

1 TECHNOLOGY PARK DR

17 DEACONS LN

DONNA M MORRISON
SHELBY FEID

SUSAN BELL

Sunshine Stewart
David Modest
JOANNE M WILLEY
Debra Giordano
CATHERINE P LEACH
HEATHER R BANKSTON
CAROLYN A WELLS

JPF Development LLC
MEGHAN E KRAUNELIS
Mark and Jill Foley
Norman Farr

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Eileen Maedel

Seaworthy Properties LLC

PATRICIA A GALLAGHER
PATRICIA A GALLAGHER
Amanda Frates

Cheryl Merola

THE DUTCH FAMILY IRREV TRU:!
1 OLD HEAD OF THE BAY F1 OLD HEAD OF BAY RD RLTY Tt

Seven Hills Foundation
Linda Medeiros
Vincent P Michienzi

TRS 6 CARMELA LN RLTY TRUST

HEATHER R BANKSTON
HEATHER R BANKSTON
Kevin J ONeil

Bob and Beth Kerr

CAPE MEDICAL CONDOMINIUNV

Michelle Nevens

1/21/2022 21:16 Windows/Doors
1/21/2022 21:23 Windows/Doors
1/22/2022 19:13 Wood/Pellet/Coal St
1/24/2022 19:49 Solar

1/26/2022 20:27 Solar

1/24/2022 21:27 Solar

1/25/2022 15:09 Solar

1/25/2022 18:35 Windows/Doors
1/31/2022 16:06 Roof

1/31/2022 16:44 Insulation

1/11/2022 0:02 New Construction
1/19/2022 12:24 Addition
1/5/2022 21:26 Addition
1/2/2022 14:24 Alterations
1/12/2022 18:58 Commercial Roof
1/5/2022 16:36 Alterations
1/4/2022 15:46 Existing Building
1/4/2022 19:19 Addition
1/4/2022 19:19 Addition
1/3/2022 14:54 Existing Building
1/3/2022 19:06 Windows/Doors

1/4/2022 15:15 Kitchen/ bathroom r

1/10/2022 19:57 Other
1/6/2022 17:40 Alterations
1/14/2022 14:07 Alterations
1/10/2022 15:46 Windows/Doors
1/12/2022 16:24 New Construction
1/12/2022 1:02 Demolition
1/12/2022 1:02 Demolition
1/12/2022 15:43 Alterations
1/24/2022 13:46 Other
1/13/2022 15:02 Other
1/14/2022 21:05 Accessory Building

3980
14788
6300
28821
34785
26986
12703
2966
58000
5798

700000
20000
375000
3000
90000
10000
6500
193000
193000
35200
56400
30000
138400
227385
5000
2500
425000
13999
13999
50000
10000
3500
60000



B-22-22
B-22-29
B-22-25
B-22-30
B-22-36
B-22-34
B-22-33
B-22-32
B-22-35
B-22-37

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Marjorie Moriarty 279 MAIN ST

Mitchell Enos 46 SHIPS WAY

David Rolfe 7 HOLLY HILLCT

Jim Moore 357 CIRCUIT AVE

Eric Stanley 9 RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
Karen Gent 5 FOREST PARK DR
Daryl Tew 8 RIVER RD

Courtney Preston 9 COLONY AVE

Douglas Prince 40 COVE LN

ANTHONY CAPELLE 380 OLD PLYMOUTH RD

Marjorie F Moriarty
pamela getchell
Mary Suplee

RITA M HUBNER
John Hardy

Shearer Holdings LLC
JSMD&G'S
COURTNEY PRESTON
Douglas S Prince
Michale Gomes

1/18/2022 23:28 Occupancy Permit
1/24/2022 14:54 Alterations

1/21/2022 18:34 Kitchen/ bathroom r

1/24/2022 17:24 Alterations
1/28/2022 1:47 Alterations
1/26/2022 17:52 Solar - Commercial

1/26/2022 1:38 Kitchen/ bathroom r

1/25/2022 19:13 Finished Basement
1/27/2022 19:05 Deck
1/31/2022 14:54 Foundation

2000
40000
95000

117800
15000
54000
60000
15000

2500
13250



