Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted	Type of Proposed W	Cost
EXB-22-14	Building- Express P	e Mathew Friend	15	MICHAEL RD	KING REALTY TRUST	1/6/2022 16:01	Windows/Doors	50000
EXB-22-48	Building- Express P	e James Hinchey	19	LAKE DR	James Henry Hinchey	1/26/2022 15:13	Roof	6000
EXB-22-5	Building- Express P	e Michael T McMahon	3	TORY LN	Brian DeVico	1/4/2022 14:17	Insulation	5385
EXB-22-1	Building- Express P	e Joseph Reilly	10	WARREN RD	SHADER HERSCH TR	1/4/2022 14:10	Insulation	3048
EXB-22-10	Building- Express P	e Christine Halunen	22	MICHAEL RD	Christine Halunen	1/4/2022 18:37	Fence	13000
EXB-22-6	Building- Express P	e Adam Glenn	18	SIASCONSET DR	RIOUX DANIELLE	1/4/2022 17:49	Insulation	2527
EXB-22-7	Building- Express P	e Adam Glenn	36	CRANBERRY RD	DUFAULT FAMILY TRUST	1/4/2022 17:56	Insulation	6848
EXB-22-8	Building- Express P	e Adam Glenn	59	POCAHONTAS RD	& CAITLIN AMERAL	1/4/2022 18:02	Insulation	2229
EXB-22-9	Building- Express P	e Adam Glenn	135	LEEWARD RD	TERESA MORABITO MORAN	1/4/2022 18:09	Insulation	1976
EXB-22-11	Building- Express P	e James Dimopoulos	4	JONES LN	COLLETTE F EDWARDS	1/6/2022 12:50	Insulation	4300
EXB-22-12	Building- Express P	e Mike Carvalho	106	WATERHOUSE RD	NORMA CRETE	1/6/2022 14:04	Windows/Doors	8312
EXB-22-13	Building- Express P	e The Fireplace & Stove Cent	1221	COUNTY RD	Kathryn Lanthier	1/6/2022 15:12	Wood/Pellet/Coal St	7000
EXB-22-15	Building- Express P	e Abraham Lemotte	156	CIRCUIT AVE	TODD S & MARCY S ARMS	1/6/2022 18:44	Solar	41124
EXB-22-21	Building- Express P	e The Fireplace & Stove Cent	10	DOLLINS RD	Dubois, Gary	1/11/2022 14:26	Wood/Pellet/Coal St	4300
EXB-22-17	Building- Express P	e Jessica Olsen	15	HOLLY CIR	Patricia Espinosa	1/10/2022 14:40	Insulation	2380.9
EXB-22-18	Building- Express P	e Michael T McMahon	64	SIASCONSET DR	Anita Uhlan	1/10/2022 18:19	Insulation	710
EXB-22-19	Building- Express P	e Michael T McMahon	158	TAHANTO RD	SEAN P LOVELY ETUX KRISITIN F	1/10/2022 20:07	Insulation	13333
EXB-22-20	Building- Express P	e Richard Schmid	10	SHAWMUT RD	LAURIE JANNELLI - RICHARD SCI	1/11/2022 0:05	Fence	4225
EXB-22-22	Building- Express P	e Kyle Cabral	14	CYPRESS ST	William Reynolds	1/11/2022 14:36	Insulation	5918.05
EXB-22-23	Building- Express P	e Roland Langevin	30	HOPE AVE	MORLEY IRREVOCABLE TRUST	1/11/2022 16:38	Insulation	7162
EXB-22-26	Building- Express P	e Richard Tupper	41	PEQUOT AVE	MICHAEL P ROY	1/11/2022 18:48	Insulation	650
EXB-22-27	Building- Express P	e Lawrence O'Connor	750	MACARTHUR BLVD	Circle O LLC	1/12/2022 22:05	Siding	25000
EXB-22-29	Building- Express P	e Henry Cassidy	412	SHORE RD	Janet Kelley	1/15/2022 0:00	Insulation	3500
EXB-22-30	Building- Express P	e Robert Costa	110	ELGIN RD	Michael Libin	1/17/2022 14:16	Windows/Doors	13000
EXB-22-31	Building- Express P	e Adam Glenn	26	MILLBROOK RD	JANET L FREEMAN	1/17/2022 20:02	Insulation	3574
EXB-22-32	Building- Express P	e James Dimopoulos	629	SCRAGGY NECK RD	Alexandra Norkin	1/18/2022 13:43	Insulation	4000
EXB-22-33	Building- Express P	e Mirzohidjon Mahmudov	15	WRIGHT LN	Gerardo Festa	1/18/2022 20:31	Roof	26000
EXB-22-34	Building- Express P	e Steven Hebert	34	HUNTERS BROOK RD	Nicole Tanguay	1/18/2022 20:49	Insulation	3135.32
EXB-22-35	Building- Express P	e Shawn Doyle	29	CROWELL RD	Shawn Doyle	1/18/2022 22:08	Siding	3650
EXB-22-36	Building- Express P	e Chris Graham	7	PEQUOT AVE	TRS OF JAMARINDA REALTY TRU	1/19/2022 14:36	Insulation	1869
EXB-22-37	Building- Express P	e William Callahan	48	SCRAGGY NECK RD	NANCY C MARA	1/20/2022 13:51	Insulation	5000
EXB-22-42	Building- Express P	e Rosemary Dalton	140	EEL POND RD	Rosemary and William Dalton	1/23/2022 17:17	Shed over 200sf	5000
EXB-22-38	Building- Express P	e Dean Fraser	120	OLD DAM RD	ETUX JAN CHAFET LOUIS	1/21/2022 15:01	Roof	19197.64

EXB-22-39 EXB-22-40 EXB-22-41 EXB-22-44 EXB-22-50 EXB-22-45 EXB-22-46 EXB-22-47	Building- Express Pe Ron Rebello Building- Express Pe Ron Rebello Building- Express Pe The Fireplace & Stove Cent Building- Express Pe John Vreeland Building- Express Pe John Vreeland Building- Express Pe John Vreeland Building- Express Pe NICHOLAS CASAVANT		85 25 21 9 133 54 8 129	LAKE DR LAKEWOOD RD SCRAGGY NECK RD NAIRN RD SOUTH RD VALLEY FARM RD WASHBURN ST PURITAN RD	DONNA M MORRISON SHELBY FEID SUSAN BELL Sunshine Stewart David Modest JOANNE M WILLEY Debra Giordano CATHERINE P LEACH	1/21/2022 21:16 1/21/2022 21:23 1/22/2022 19:13 1/24/2022 19:49 1/26/2022 20:27 1/24/2022 21:27 1/25/2022 15:09 1/25/2022 18:35	Windows/Doors Wood/Pellet/Coal St Solar Solar Solar Solar	3980 14788 6300 28821 34785 26986 12703 2966
EXB-22-47	Building- Express Pe Manuel Vasconcelos Building- Express Pe Paul Lechiara		80	OFF COUNTY RD	HEATHER R BANKSTON	1/31/2022 16:06	-	58000
EXB-22-53	Building- Express Pe Michael T McMahon		967	SHORE RD	CAROLYN A WELLS	1/31/2022 16:44		5798
B-22-13 B-22-23 B-22-8 B-22-1 B-22-18 B-22-7 B-22-5 B-22-6 B-22-6 B-22-6 B-22-2 B-22-3 B-22-3 B-22-4 B-22-12 B-22-10 B-22-10 B-22-11 B-22-17	Building Permit Building Permit	john puntonio michael kashalena Jill Foley Terence Hammar Craig Lohr Eileen Maedel Luke Catarius CHARLES FOUNTAIN CHARLES FOUNTAIN CHARLES FOUNTAIN ANTHONY CAPELLE Paul Coronella Sr Laura Vigers Robert Bowman Mark Judson Mark Judson Mark Medeiros Vincent Michienzi Michael Mulligan	6 226 475 35 19 20 152 96 44 15 6 1 3 17 111 6	 FOREST PARK DR FOREST PARK DR SHORE RD WILLISTON RD BEACH ST COMMERCE PARK RD QUEENS BAY LN CRANBERRY HGWY PRESIDENTS RD PRESIDENTS RD PEQUOT AVE HOWARD AVE MIZZEN LN OLD HEAD OF THE BAY OTIS PARK DR PORTSIDE DR MAIN ST CARMELA LN 	JPF Development LLC MEGHAN E KRAUNELIS Mark and Jill Foley Norman Farr LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Eileen Maedel Seaworthy Properties LLC PATRICIA A GALLAGHER PATRICIA A GALLAGHER Amanda Frates Cheryl Merola THE DUTCH FAMILY IRREV TRUS I OLD HEAD OF BAY RD RLTY TF Seven Hills Foundation Linda Medeiros Vincent P Michienzi TRS 6 CARMELA LN RLTY TRUST	1/11/2022 0:02 1/19/2022 12:24 1/5/2022 21:26 1/2/2022 14:24 1/12/2022 18:58 1/5/2022 16:36 1/4/2022 15:46 1/4/2022 19:19 1/3/2022 19:19 1/3/2022 19:06 1/4/2022 19:57 1/6/2022 17:40 1/14/2022 15:46 1/12/2022 16:24	New Construction Addition Addition Alterations Commercial Roof Alterations Existing Building Addition Addition Existing Building Windows/Doors Kitchen/ bathroom r Other Alterations Alterations Windows/Doors New Construction	700000 20000 375000 3000 90000 10000 6500 193000 193000 35200 56400 30000 138400 227385 5000 2500
B-22-15	Building Permit	Richard Lauria	80) OFF COUNTY RD	HEATHER R BANKSTON	1/12/2022 1:02	Demolition	13999
B-22-15	Building Permit	Richard Lauria	80) OFF COUNTY RD	HEATHER R BANKSTON	1/12/2022 1:02	Demolition	13999
B-22-16	Building Permit	Kevin ONeil	14	BRIARWOOD LN	Kevin J ONeil	1/12/2022 15:43	Alterations	50000
B-22-28	Building Permit	Bob and Beth Kerr	66	5 PURITAN RD	Bob and Beth Kerr	1/24/2022 13:46	Other	10000
B-22-19	Building Permit	James Canniff	1	. TECHNOLOGY PARK DR	CAPE MEDICAL CONDOMINIUM	1/13/2022 15:02	Other	3500
B-22-21	Building Permit	Kenny Nevens	17	DEACONS LN	Michelle Nevens	1/14/2022 21:05	Accessory Building	60000

B-22-22	Building Permit	Marjorie Moriarty	279 MAIN ST	Marjorie F Moriarty	1/18/2022 23:28 Occupancy Permit	2000
B-22-29	Building Permit	Mitchell Enos	46 SHIPS WAY	pamela getchell	1/24/2022 14:54 Alterations	40000
B-22-25	Building Permit	David Rolfe	7 HOLLY HILL CT	Mary Suplee	1/21/2022 18:34 Kitchen/ bathroom r	95000
B-22-30	Building Permit	Jim Moore	357 CIRCUIT AVE	RITA M HUBNER	1/24/2022 17:24 Alterations	117800
B-22-36	Building Permit	Eric Stanley	9 RIP VAN WINKLE WAY	John Hardy	1/28/2022 1:47 Alterations	15000
B-22-34	Building Permit	Karen Gent	5 FOREST PARK DR	Shearer Holdings LLC	1/26/2022 17:52 Solar - Commercial	54000
B-22-33	Building Permit	Daryl Tew	8 RIVER RD	JSMD&G'S	1/26/2022 1:38 Kitchen/ bathroom r	60000
B-22-32	Building Permit	Courtney Preston	9 COLONY AVE	COURTNEY PRESTON	1/25/2022 19:13 Finished Basement	15000
B-22-35	Building Permit	Douglas Prince	40 COVE LN	Douglas S Prince	1/27/2022 19:05 Deck	2500
B-22-37	Building Permit	ANTHONY CAPELLE	380 OLD PLYMOUTH RD	Michale Gomes	1/31/2022 14:54 Foundation	13250